Entry #

Ted E Bear Fleuff

U Make Me Smile

Just A Cowboy

Hot Stuff of Chrischat

What The Heart Wants of Chrischat
Her Floofyness Trixie Snow Bumble
JellyBean

Pierrot of Blueyonder

Sassy

Matilda

Jones

Supro Dual Tone of Blueyonder
All You Need Is Love of Chrischat
Smith

Princess Mona Lisa

Coco Chanel

Summer Splash of Chrischat
Wicket Wystri

With All My Love of Chrischat
Sir Lancelot

Toxel

Sebastian

Khalindi

Lochie

Foxie

Rowdy Rhonda

It's Me'Again

Count

Canie Carlos

4 2
8 3
4
6 1
7
1
5
9
3
2
9 8
10 6
5
10
33 33
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Points

1810
1240
1160
1140
1030
850
590
580
580
550
550
470
490
450
450
410
370
330
310
300
260
240
240
220
170
120
120



